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PGCET (37)
IELTS(4)
NIPER(1)
PGCET (28)
IELTS (4)
GRE(1)
PGCET (10)
IELTS(6)
GRE(1)
PGCET (13)
IELTS(4)
PGCET( 19)
IELTS(3)
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CAREER COUNCELING

CAREER COUNCELING

CAREER COUNCELING

215

210

205

150

182

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

73

44

20

28

39

5.1.3 Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career 
counselling offered by the institution 
during the last five yearsGuidance for competitive 

examinations  
Details of career counselling 

Year

2022-2023 CAREER COUNCELING


