

5.1.3 Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling offered by the institution

Year	Guidance for competitive		Details of career counselling	
	Name of the Activity	Number of students participated	Name of the Activity	Number of students participated
2022-2023	PGCET (37)	73	CAREER COUNCELING	215
	IELTS(4)			
2021-2022	NIPER(1)	44	CAREER COUNCELING	210
	PGCET (28)			
	IELTS (4)			
	GRE(1)			
2020-2021	PGCET (10)	20	CAREER COUNCELING	205
	IELTS(6)			
	GRE(1)			
2019-2020	PGCET (13)	28	CAREER COUNCELING	150
	IELTS(4)			
2018-2019	PGCET(19)	39	CAREER COUNCELING	182
	IELTS(3)			